LCD VIDEO
WALLS
Floor Standing
Narrow Bezel
Wall Mounted
220 Huff Ave, Suite 400
Greensburg, PA 15601
PH: (724) 552-4904

Aspect Ratio 16:09 YUV/YPbPR 1 (3xBNC)
Response Time 6 ms
S-(YC)
Composite Video Input
1 (2xBNC)
3 (3xBNC)
Life >60,000 hours Audio Input 1
Power Supply AC100V~240V Split Screen Support Picture in Picture (PIP/POP/PAP)
Power Consumption 230W Max Certifications CE, FCC, ROHS
Standby Power Con-
sumption ≤3W
6
Product Selection Guide
Video Walls
Part Number Size Resolution Brightness Contrast Ratio Sizes Available
AG400HM-VW05N-NNM-V1 40” 1920x1080 500 nits 4000:1 40” 42” 46” 47” 55”
AG420HM-VW04N-NNM-V1 42” 1920x1080 450 nits 4000:1 40” 42” 46” 47” 55”
AG460HM-VW07N-NNM-V1 46” 1920x1080 700 nits 4000:1 40” 42” 46” 47” 55”
AG460HM-VW05N-NNM-V1 46” 1920x1080 500 nits 4000:1 40” 42” 46” 47” 55”
AG460HM-VW05N-NNM-V2 46” 1920x1080 500 nits 4000:1 40” 42” 46” 47” 55”
AG470HM-VW04N-NNM-V1 47” 1920x1080 450/700 nits 4000:1 42” 46” 55” 65”
AG470HM-VW08N-NNM-V1 47” 1920x1080 800 nits 4000:1 40” 42” 46” 47” 55”
AG490HV-VW04N-NNM-V1 49” 1920x1080 450 nits 1300:1
AG550HV-VW05N-NNM-V1 55” 1920x1080 500 nits 1400:1
AG550HM-VW05N-NNM-V1 55” 1920x1080 500 nits 4000:1 42” 46” 55”
AG550HM-VW08N-NNM-V1 55” 1920x1080 500/800 nits 4000:1 40” 42” 46” 47” 55”
AG550HM-VW07N-NNM-V1 55” 1920x1080 500/700 nits 4000:1 40” 42” 46” 47” 55”